CONTENTS
PARTS  GUIDE
CODE:00ZAR200//P1/
DIGITAL COPIER
AR-S200 (Japan
only )
MODEL AR-200 (Except
Japan )

■ Index
PARTS CODE JAPAN ONLY
ORDER CODE NO.
PRICE R.
NEW P/R
Ex. Ja.
     [C]
CCAB-0012QS07 572 107 1825  1- 10 BD GJ N D
CCAB-0012QS08 572 107 1823  1- 10 BC GJ N D
CCAB-0012QS16 572 107 1827  1- 10 BD GJ N D
CCASZ0067FC02 572 108 0590 17-103 AM EG D
CCOVH0010QS51 572 110 1105  1-501 BM HV E
CDAIU0012QS02 572 210 1119  4- 48 BL HR N C
CFIX-0008QS01 572 211 0688  1-  7 AR EQ C
CFIX-0008QS02 572 211 0689  1-  7 AQ EQ C
CFIX-0008QS51 572 211 0698  1-502 BF GN E
CFIX-0008QS52 572 211 0699  1-502 BF GN E
CFRM-0020QS51 572 213 1927 13-501 BK HG E
CFTA-0001QS01 572 117 0100  1- 11 AX FG N D
CHNG-0007QS01 572 246 0383  1-  3 AM EG C
CPLTM0047QS02 572 221 7150 10- 18 BA FX N C
CPLTM0075QS01 572 221 7036 14- 58 AL EB C
CPLTM0114QS01 572 221 7018 11- 46 AG DX C
CPWBF0018QS52 572 684 3343 14-  3 AY FQ E
      " 572 684 3343 28-901 AY FQ E
CPWBF1177FC68 572 684 3308 14- 61 AP EQ E
CPWBF1177FC69 572 684 3382  4- 64 AU FG N E
      " 572 684 3382 31-901 AU FG N E
CPWBN0024QS53 572 684 3384  2- 19 BP LP N E
      " 572 684 3384 19-901 BP LP N E
CPWBN0024QS54 572 684 3360  2- 19 BQ LP N E
      " 572 684 3360 19-901 BQ LP N E
CPWBX0021QS56 572 684 3335 12- 37 CD UD N E
      " 572 684 3335 18-901 CD UD N E
CSFTZ0023QS01 572 290 2465 14- 51 AH DX C
     [D]
DHAI-0099QSZZ 572 542 1514 31-  1 AE DS N C

LSTPP0003QSZZ 572 230 0496 14- 54 AE DJ C
PARTS CODE JAPAN ONLY
ORDER CODE NO.
PRICE R.
NEW P/R
Ex. Ja.
LX-BZ0018QSZZ 572 970 1972 11- 51 AB DD N C
LX-WZ0144FCZZ 572 990 0094 12- 58 AA DD C
     [M]
MLEVP0019QSZ1 572 248 1165  9- 34 AE DJ N C
MLEVP0020QSZ1 572 248 1166  9- 35 AE DJ N C
MLEVP0031QSZZ 572 248 1163  4- 65 AE DJ N C
MSPRC0083QSZ1 572 258 3311  3- 14 AD DJ N C
MSPRC0084QSZ1 572 258 3312  3- 13 AD DJ N C
MSPRC0099QSZ1 572 258 3323 11- 38 AC DJ N C
MSPRC0105QSZ1 572 258 3320  6- 26 AB DJ N C
MSPRC0152QSZZ 572 258 3303 16- 15 AB DJ N C
MSPRD0119QSZZ 572 258 3306  4- 66 AC DJ N C
MSPRD0121QSZZ 572 258 3307  9- 53 AB DJ N C
MSPRD0122QSZZ 572 258 3308  9- 52 AB DJ N C
MSPRD0144QSZZ 572 258 3265 14- 52 AC DJ C
MSPRD0148QSZZ 572 258 3317 11- 53 AB DJ N C
MSPRT0089QSZ1 572 258 3313  9- 32 AC DJ N C
MSPRT0107QSZZ 572 258 3278 14- 55 AC DJ C
     [N]
NBRGP0567FCZZ 572 272 0558  9-  8 AG DX C
NBRGY2122SCZZ 595 272 0047 14- 15 AB DD B
NGERH0067QSZZ 572 281 1812 14- 56 AD DJ C